H81. 85

NO. kLS L ER spare part number m_m
price

1 FJL06-030-15A 6x30 BZME R 6x30 inflatable colloidal particle 4
2 BZCB600A-00-1 o 1 S AR Support panel(upper funnel) 2
3 FLD04-012-06A ST4x12 HIEIR 22 ST4x12mushroom tapping screw 4
4 FLD0O3-008-05B8 M3x8 ANEEANTT I AT M3x8 stainless steel countersunk head screw 4
5 BYCZ606A-00~-1 A R Upper chimney cover 1
6 BYCZ605A-01-1 T Lower chimney cover 1
7 FLD04-008-04AC | MAx8 B ILMZET (3548 Kok M4x8 B head mushroom screw 2
3 FJLO8-035-15A 8x35 IR i 8x35 inflatable colloidal particle 3
9 FLD04-035-06A ST4x35 Kk Sk B B g 22 ST4x35 mushroom tapping screw 3
10 | GGGBO1A-01-1 ) Leveling device 1
11 | GGGZ600A-01-1 EE AN Leveling device bracket 2
12 | BZJ612A-00-1 M e B e A S Connecting bracket(Lower funnel) g
13 | DDYH600A-00-1 S I 47 ) P Sensor control power supply case 1
14 | DBYQ600A-00-1 WA TR R AR Annular transformer 1
15 | GBB600A-01-1 AR Back board 1
16 | BZJ607TA-00-1 JTER lamp cover 1
17 | DSYD601A-00-1 A kT Quartz Lamp 4
18 | DLD603A-00-1 RATURET Bolt 6
19 | BGDB603A-00-1 A 35 1 ] 7 i Outside glass fixing board 1
20 | DJL600A-00-1 Btk Gemel 1
21 | BFP600A-00-1 1k (9] %) Butterfly valve 2
22 | DWK600A-00-1 Y LA Plastic blower box 1
23 | BGDB601A-00-1 HLBIL I A2 A Motor fix board i
24 | DDJ600A-00-1 Pt =T il Main Motor,three speeds o
25 | BGDB600A-00-1 5 [e] 5 A Blower body fix board 1
26 DFL600A-00-1 PEity Propellor 2
27 | DLD601A-00-1 KT BCRE 7 B ET Lamp board orientation bolt 2
28 | DGDJ600A-00-1 B ] s Blower line fixing clip 1
29 | DDR600A-00-1 A BRF+31F) Capacitor(6 1 F+3 1 F) 2
30 | DDFG500A-00-1 JI 1) 5 R Wind pipe 1
31 | DYB501A-00-1 HHEIN Oil cup 1
32 | BKJ600A-00-1 R4 Small bracket 1
33 BGDB602A-00-1 LB S [k S B Centre glass fixing board 1
34 DBL602A-00-1 Ly B RS Centre glass 1
35 | DLW604A-00-1 FHIEM Aluminium filter 1
36 | DBL601A-00-1 EAN ] Outside glass 1
37 GJLZ600A-01-1 BLHE Gemel bracket 1
38 | GZJ611A-01-1 Hh ] 328 Middle bracket 1
39 | GCXZ600A-01-1 T4 o Magnet bracket 1
40 | DCX600A-00-1 T magnet bracket 1

41 | DKZH600A-00-1 TR 2 ) e Sensor control case 1
42 | FLD05-010-04AB M5x10 K i L 25T M5x10 mushroom head screw 2
43 | GZJ610A-01-1 i s e Controller installing bracket 1




left lamp

( \ A /7 \

/ am
J s \\ >< |

\
= = \ N/
e

i \ | /X N/
e Y | .
< -~ g
T S ~
/\/\; ‘:i/\/:\; ,///777;'\\
_ = >
< e / < >
h B IO )
[ NS ‘
\ X "
P /

right lamp

Palm |

Control board
|
Power board

Orchid

\\\\\ 1 +

ING/Y Black (L) / L
| | Red(M) IVI Ca
’ N Green(H) | P

N Plug
10A 250V~




